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SUBDIVISION NO. 1

INDUSTRIAL PARK

YPSILANTI WEST

C-269

GRANTORPARCEL INST LIBER-PAGE
DATE

RECORDED

C.S. 81062 

 C-269 A. BROOKS               D  03-11-74        1477-784

50'

75'

C-269

C-264

 C-264 T. SHEPERD              D  05-22-74        1477-783

53 110 110

110

>

GRANTORPARCEL INST LIBER-PAGE
DATE

RECORDED

C.S. 81031 

  110 GENE DEROSSETT          D  10-20-09        4756-726

106968B

1. COVERS A PORTION OF PCL. 53 AND ALL OF 54

1.

  81-8 

106968B


